
Company Information Address Contact Information
Expert Modular Consultants LLC 13103 W. Linebaugh Avenue, Camilo Delgado

Suite 102 Phone #: (813) 336-4930
Tampa, FL 33626

labels-reports@expertmodular.com
Hillborne, Werner, Carter & Associates 1627 South Myrtle Avenue Scott Frances 

Clearwater, FL 33756-1131 Phone #: (727) 584-8151
dba HWC, Inc.

sfrancis@hwceng.com  
Modular Code Consultants 25547 Baryberry Ct Mike Rogers

Elkhart, IN 46517 Phone #: (574) 875-1800

mlrogers@modularcode.com
ICC NTA, LLC 305 North Oakland Avenue Chuck Osterday

P.O. Box 490 Phone #: (574) 773-7975
Nappanee, IN 46550-0490

costerday@icc-nta.org
PFS Corporation 1507 Matt Pass Harold Raup

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8962 Phone #: 570-784-8396

harold.raup@pfsteco.com
Professional Service Industries, Inc. 1748 33rd Street Ryan Knowles   
dba      Intertek-PSI Orlanda, Florida 32839 Phone #: 321-201-8079

ryan.knowles@intertek.com
Progressive Engineering, Inc. 58640 State Road 15 Josh Clark
dba PEI Goshen, IN 46528 Phone #: (574) 533-0337

jclark@p-e-i.com
Pyramid 1, Inc. 19260 County Road 46 Andrew R. Carlson

P.O. Box 463 Phone #: (574) 831-4200
New Paris, IN 46553

acarlson@pyramid1inc.com
Twining Consulting Inc 18071 Mount Washington Street, Unit A Jackie Kilson
dba RADCO Fountain Valley, CA  92708 Phone #: (562) 272-7231 Ext. 71110

Inspection Services Manager
Andy Morris (540) 352-9241
amorris@radcoinc.com

T.R. Arnold & Associates, Inc. 4703 Chester Drive Tracy Szabo
Elkhart, IN 46516-4651 Phone #: (574) 264-0745

tszabo@trarnold.com

Inspection Services Manager
Angela Feathers
afeathers@trarnold.com

UL, LLC (ULSolutions) 333 Pfingsten Road Coraya Siwy
Northbrook, IL 60062 Phone #: (675) 826-8447

coraya.siwy@ul.com
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